
New Year's Day Monday 01/01/2024
Martin L. King's Birthday Monday 01/15/2024
Presidents' Day* Monday 02/19/2024
Good Friday* Friday 03/29/2024
Memorial Day Monday 05/27/2024
Juneteenth Friday 06/21/2024
Independence Day Thursday 07/04/2024
Labor Day Monday 09/02/2024
Columbus Day*                            
Referred to locally by Stockton University as 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day  in support of its’ value 
towards diversity Monday 10/14/2024
Election Day* Tuesday

12/25/2024
New Year's Day Wednesday 01/01/2025

2024
The legal holidays for 2024 are celebrated on:

*University Offices are open during these holidays so that students and 
faculty will be properly served. 

During all weeks where a legal holiday falls, there will not be any compressed 
work week schedule, however, preapproved work-from-home (WFH) 

schedules are available on the non-holiday days during that week.
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